

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016370)

PR Number : 1021016370

Total Price : IDR 280,000

Attachment : Click here (http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016370.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	R
1	10		K12A11002	Cutting Wheel 4"	80.000	PC	21.04.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	280,000	

Purpose:

[10] For prod. supplies

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-04-07 11:25:02	Checked by, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) Approved at 2025-04-08 13:42:31	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-04-09 11:13:58	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-04-09 15:17:27
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

 Download PDF! (http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016369)

PR Number : 1021016369

Total Price : IDR 3,060,000

Attachment : Click here (http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016369.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	F
1	10		K12A03004	Nail Size 7	180.000	KG	10.04.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	3,060,000	

Purpose:

[10] For repair pallete

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-04-07 11:21:59	Checked by, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) Approved at 2025-04-08 13:42:24	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-04-09 11:15:05	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-04-09 15:17:21
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016324\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016324)

PR Number : 1021016324

Total Price : IDR 72,000

Attachment : Click here (http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016324.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	F
1	10		K12A02041	Clamp Wirerope 14mm	8.000	PC	26.05.2025	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	72,000	

Purpose:

[10] Stock for clamp sling pusher in-out area autoclave Material : ST 44

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-03-26 16:22:10	Checked by, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) Approved at 2025-03-28 13:53:26	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-04-08 11:23:37	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-04-09 15:14:14
---	--	---	---

Re: Konfirmasi Repeat Order BSS 09042025

From Dandy Ramdani <dandy@bsspt.id>
Date Wed 2025-04-09 16:13
To Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>
Cc Yoki Radiansyah <yokiradi@scg.com>

Confirm pak harga masih sama

Pada 9 Apr 2025 15.59, Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com> menulis:

Dear Pak Dandy

Kami mau repeat order untuk item barang sbb:

1. Cutting Wheel 4" WD, Qty: 10Pcs, Harga Rp. 3.500/Pcs
2. Grinding Wheel 4" WD 100X6X16 (4incX6), Qty: 50Pcs, Harga Rp. 7.500/Pcs
3. Nail Size 7(Paku Seri 7Cm), Qty: 180Kg, Harga Rp. 17.000/Kg
4. Clamp Wire rope 14mm, Qty: 8Pcs, Harga Rp. 9.000/Pcs

Mohon konfirmasi apakah harga masih valid?

Thank you.
Best Regards
Diki S
Purchasing Dept.
PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Surya Cipta City Of Industry, Karawang, Indonesia
HP : +6281380082577
P: +62 267-8610361-2-3
F: +62 267-8610360

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.



CV.KITA UTAMA

Jl.Interchange Karawang Barat (samping RS CITO - Karawang)

Phone : (0267) 8639 888 Fax: (0267) 409601,405952,405941

Kepada Yth, PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Dengan Hormat

Berikut kami memberikan penawaran harga untuk:

No	Nama Barang	Satuan	Harga Satuan
1	WD CUTTING WHEEL 105 x 1.2 x 16mm (4x1.2) NEW	PCS	Rp 4.250
2	WD POLISH 100X6X16 (4incX6) NEW	PCS	Rp 8.500
3	MASKER DOKTER @50PCS	DUS	Rp $\frac{Rp}{100}$ 20.000
4	SEALANT GLAZING N10 CLEAR @300gr	PCS	Rp 45.000
6	DEXTONE 5 MENIT LEM EPOXY 48gr	PCS	Rp 20.000
7	AICA AIBON 601 700GR	PCS	Rp 82.000
Harga Belum Termasuk ppn 11%.			
Harga tidak terikat, dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu tanpa pemberitahuan terlebih dahulu.			

Demikian penawaran dari kami, atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Karawang, 02-01-2025

Hormat Kami

FUZI

KITA UTAMA



CV.KITA UTAMA

Jl.Interchange Karawang Barat (samping RS CITO - Karawang)

Phone : (0267) 8639 888 Fax: (0267) 409601,405952,405941

Kepada Yth, PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Dengan Hormat

Berikut kami memberikan penawaran harga untuk:

No	Nama Barang	Satuan	Harga Satuan	
1	PAKU 5CM	KG	Rp	17.500
2	PAKU 7CM	KG	Rp	17.500
Harga Belum Termasuk ppn 11%.				
Harga tidak terikat, dapat berubah sewaktu-waktu tanpa pemberitahuan terlebih dahulu.				

Demikian penawaran dari kami, atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Karawang, 23-12-2024

Hormat Kami

FUZI
KITA UTAMA



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 010R / PNWR / DSL / II / 2025

Jakarta, 06/02/2025

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax : -

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No		NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1		Lamp PHILIPS BVP150 100W	2	pcs	1.020.000	2.040.000
2		Paint Remover Propan	2	kg	90.000	180.000
3		Dynaset M16, Nitto	50	pcs	27.500	1.375.000
4		Long drat M16x1000mm	6	pcs	78.000	468.000
5		Side stand spring Kawasaki 92145-0127	10	pcs	45.000	450.000
6		Clamp Wire rope 14mm	14	pcs	11.000	154.000
GRAND TOTAL						4.667.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

DSL PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA